B

=i
H

4

TR T

AR AR
BEESMATEEA
BEMERETREA
EER

RS

i P B A DB

ErEaMASTNEA
TR R

Autumn & Winter Menu

Cold Razor Clams, Szechuan Pepper, Chili
Quail Leg Casserole

Braised Beef Cheek & Radish, Clear Soup
Braised Pork Belly, Chestnut, Black Truffle Sauce
Tea Smoked Duck

Braised Lamb Shank, Curry Sauce

Wok-Fried Hunnan Preserved Pork,
Seasoned Vegetable

Steamed Alaskan King Crab Meat Glutinous Rice,
Egg White

10% Service Charge Will Be Added
Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person

#% (half)

In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help fund regenerative farming practices.

195

420

450

450

380

320

235

490



