秋冬菜譜 Autumn & Winter Menu

椒麻蟶子	Cold Razor Clams, Szechuan Pepper, Chili		195
生啫鵪鶉腿	Quail Leg Casserole		420
蘿蔔清湯和牛面頰	Braised Beef Cheek & Radish, Clear Soup		450
黑松露栗子東坡肉	Braised Pork Belly, Chestnut, Black Truffle Sauce		450
樟茶鴨	Tea Smoked Duck	半隻 (half)	380
咖喱羊膝	Braised Lamb Shank, Curry Sauce		320
湖南蠟肉炒時蔬	Wok-Fried Hunnan Preserved Pork, Seasoned Vegetable		235
籠仔蛋白阿拉斯加蟹肉 糯米飯	Steamed Alaskan King Crab Meat Glutinous Rice, Egg White		490